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          Water spouts
        

        
          Pond figures
        

        
          Fish
        

        
          Frog
        

        
          Duck
        

        
          Turtle
        

        
          Dimensions (L x W x H)
        

        
          mm
        

        
          240 x 130 x 155
        

        
          250 x 190 x 100
        

        
          290 x 150 x 190
        

        
          230 x 170 x 125
        

        
          Description
        

        
          •  Made of weather-resistant polyresin
        

        
          •  Supplemental oxygen supply for your pond
        

        
          •  13 mm brass hose connection
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            36777
          
        

        
          
            36774
          
        

        
          
            36775
          
        

        
          
            36778
          
        

        
          Heron
        

        
          Duckling Mallard duck
        

        
          drake
        

        
          Mallard duck
        

        
          female
        

        
          Teal
        

        
          drake
        

        
          Teal
        

        
          female
        

        
          Dimensions (L x W x H)
        

        
          mm
        

        
          500 x 170 x 760
        

        
          130 x 70 x 75
        

        
          400 x 150 x 170
        

        
          260 x 115 x 105
        

        
          Description
        

        
          •  Lifelike enhancement of the pond landscape
        

        
          •  The heron model is an effective protection against raiding herons.
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            36868
          
        

        
          
            36863
          
        

        
          
            36864
          
        

        
          
            36865
          
        

        
          
            36866
          
        

        
          
            36867
          
        

        
          Discharge and drain extension / connection elbows
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          Diameter
        

        
          mm
        

        
          Length
        

        
          mm Tilt angle°
        

        
          Discharge pipe black DN40/480 mm
        

        
          
            50307
          
        

        
          40
        

        
          480
        

        
          –
        

        
          Discharge pipe black DN50/480 mm
        

        
          
            50829
          
        

        
          50
        

        
          Discharge pipe black DN 75/480 mm
        

        
          
            55043
          
        

        
          70
        

        
          Discharge pipe black DN 110/480 mm
        

        
          
            50427
          
        

        
          105
        

        
          Connection elbow black DN 40/45°
        

        
          
            50308
          
        

        
          40
        

        
          –
        

        
          45
        

        
          Connection elbow black DN 50/45°
        

        
          
            50833
          
        

        
          50
        

        
          Connection elbow black DN 75/45°
        

        
          
            55044
          
        

        
          70
        

        
          Connection elbow black DN 110/45°
        

        
          
            50430
          
        

        
          105
        

        
          Connection elbow black DN 75/87°
        

        
          
            55045
          
        

        
          70
        

        
          150
        

        
          87
        

        
          T-piece black DN 75
        

        
          
            55046
          
        

        
          70
        

        
          –
        

        
          –
        

        
          Connection elbow 2"/90° (for Bitron C 36W–110W, Bitron Eco)
        

        
          
            50540
          
        

        
          50
        

        
          –
        

        
          90
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